Hannover Hbf - Hamburg-Altona
Kursbuchtabelle: 110

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

km \" Betriebsstelle
0,0 40 Hannover Hbf
0,2 60
1,0 110
4,0 110 LZB
5,7 155
8,5 155 Hannover-Vinnhorst
8,7 160
9,9 160 Langenhagen Mitte
11,4 155 Langenhagen Pferdemarkt
17,4 155 Isernhagen
21,9 155 GroBburgwedel Hp
30,8 160
39,0 150
39,3 150 =km 42,1
44,0 150 Celle
44,3 160
50,9 160 GarRen
51,6 155
61,7 155 Eschede
73,2 155 UnterlGR
85,5 155 Suderburg
90,8 155 Klein Siistedt
95,7 130
96,4 130 Uelzen
97,3 155
109,2 155 Bad Bevensen
118,6 155 Bienenbdttel
126,0 155 Deutsch Evern
131,0 110
131,3 120
131,6 120 Lineburg (Regionalgleis s.u.)
132,1 130
132,9 140
133,5 160
137,5 160 Bardowick
143,7 160 Radbruch Hp
150,4 160 Winsen
154,4 155
154,8 155 Abzw Ashausen (Reg.gleis s.u.)
158,2 155 Stelle
158,6 160

161,6 160 Maschen Pbf
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165,0
167,5
168,5
168,6
343,3
345,1
345,4
350,4
352,4
354,3
354,5
355,3
355,7
287,3
288,1
292,4
293,2

229,0
229,3
230,4
133,4
137,5
143,7
150,4
150,5
155,0
157,2
158,2

154,8
154,9
155,0
157,6
158,2

160
155
120
120
120
100
155
120
80
60
40
40
40
60
60
30
30

40
60
100
155
155
155
155
160
155
60
60

100
130
130
80
80

Meckelfeld Hp

=km 343,3
Hamburg-Harburg
Pz-Gleis

Hamburg Hbf
=km 287,1

Hamburg Dammtor Hp
Hamburg-Altona

Regionalgleis
Lineburg

=km 132,9
Bardowick Hp
Radbruch Hp
Winsen
Ashausen Hp

Stelle

Regionalgleis (4. Gleis)
Abzw Ashausen

Ashausen Hp

Stelle
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